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1 Debbie Jackson 11 Y Y Y Y 434 395 40 40 40 39 39 39 40 39 39 40 39

2 Shun-Lai Chan 12 Y Y Y Y 461 388 40 40 40 37 38 38 38 36 38 38 38 40

3 Lisa Rooney 9 Y Y Y Y 357 357 39 39 40 40 40 39 40 40 40

4 Elaine Reid 9 Y Y Y Y 337 337 39 39 39 36 37 37 37 37 36

5 Helen Elderfield 9 Y Y Y Y 317 317 37 38 33 35 32 34 34 39 35

6 Karen Chart 8 Y Y Y Y 276 276 36 34 30 37 37 32 31 39

7 Hannah Langmead-Thorpe 6 Y Y Y 215 0 37 37 33 39 34 35

8 Ruth Cottam 5 Y Y Y 179 0 38 38 36 32 35

9 Annette Helliwell 5 Y Y 177 0 38 34 36 34 35

10 Ria Trundley 6 Y Y 176 0 30 26 32 26 35 27

11 Sarah Tindley 5 Y Y 163 0 35 31 32 31 34

12 Eileen Leonard 5 Y Y 156 0 30 33 29 31 33

13 Rosa Constantinou 5 Y Y 154 0 33 36 27 29 29

14 Jenny Cooney 4 Y Y 147 0 34 38 38 37

15 Jude Wheeler 4 Y 126 0 29 34 30 33

16 Prisca Andrews 4 Y 115 0 24 32 27 32

17 Alison Fox 4 Y Y 114 0 28 28 28 30

18 Jo Dodge 3 Y Y Y 107 0 35 36 36

19 Penny Wilkins 3 Y 104 0 35 36 33

20 Sarah Mccarthy 3 Y Y 99 0 31 36 32

21 Grace Charley 2 Y 72 0 35 37

22 Louise Andrews 1 Y 38 0 38

22= Nicola Stevenson 1 Y 38 0 38

24 Jenny Macdonnell 1 Y 37 0 37

25 Eirwen Campbell 1 Y 36 0 36

25= Lorraine Turner 1 Y 36 0 36

27 Louise Owen 1 Y 33 0 33

28 Gill Stalley 1 Y 32 0 32

29 Maria Lawrence 1 Y 31 0 31

30 Chloe Constantinou 1 Y 29 0 29

31 Maggie Swinnerton 1 Y 26 0 26

32 Harriet Archer 1 Y 25 0 25
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1 James Mcclintock 13 Y Y Y Y 501 390 40 40 38 40 40 37 37 37 37 40 37 39 39

2 Martin Lloyd 13 Y Y Y Y 467 369 34 39 37 36 35 35 35 35 37 29 38 37 40

3 Glen Smith 9 Y Y Y Y 330 330 39 36 37 36 36 36 36 38 36

4 Andy Schendel 8 Y Y Y Y 273 273 36 38 31 36 33 32 32 35

5 Antony Constantinou 8 Y Y Y 309 0 39 38 38 38 39 38 39 40

6 Ashley Pate 7 Y Y 280 0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

7 Mark Constantinou 7 Y Y 273 0 40 39 39 40 38 39 38

8 Robert Nyman 7 Y Y Y 229 0 32 37 34 31 31 34 30

9 Richard Fox 6 Y Y Y 226 0 37 38 39 39 35 38

10 Jonathan Sharrock 6 Y Y Y 212 0 37 39 35 32 32 37

11 Keith Dunning 6 Y Y Y 210 0 38 36 35 34 34 33

12 Dominic Fox 4 Y 127 0 30 33 33 31

13 Melvin Trundley 4 Y 116 0 30 29 29 28

14 Joe Victor 2 Y 69 0 35 34

15 Gary Thompson 2 Y 67 0 33 34

16 Robin Dow 2 Y 66 0 33 33

17 Rupert Quested 2 Y Y 62 0 32 30

18 Mike Mason 1 Y 38 0 38

19 Bob Chart 1 Y 36 0 36

20 Andy Randall 1 Y 34 0 34

20= Marc Wood 1 Y 34 0 34

22 Tim Gray 1 Y 33 0 33

23 James Dunning 1 Y 32 0 32

24 Dave Quickenden 1 Y 31 0 31

25 Paul Cooper 0 0 0
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1 Debbie Jackson 11 213 20 18 27 22 25 18 16 28 10 19 10

2 Lisa Rooney 9 177 19 17 26 19 22 15 15 27 17

3 Shun-Lai Chan 12 162 9 8 15 17 12 18 12 14 11 26 15 5

4 Helen Elderfield 9 115 2 19 16 17 13 23 6 13 6

5 Elaine Reid 9 104 6 5 13 16 11 17 11 15 10

6 Annette Helliwell 5 101 19 14 25 21 22

7 Penny Wilkins 3 60 23 17 20

8 Eileen Leonard 5 59 15 7 10 16 11

9 Ria Trundley 6 57 8 10 9 8 9 13

10 Jenny Cooney 4 46 9 13 9 15

10= Ruth Cottam 5 46 7 6 12 12 9

11= Sarah Tindley 5 46 9 8 13 7 9

13 Karen Chart 8 35 2 7 5 2 6 5 4 4

14 Hannah Langmead-Thorpe 6 31 1 6 7 4 9 4

15 Jo Dodge 3 28 11 6 11

16 Alison Fox 4 19 6 4 1 8

16= Rosa Constantinou 5 19 2 5 4 6 2

18 Sarah Mccarthy 3 17 8 4 5

19 Grace Charley 2 15 9 6

20 Nicola Stevenson 1 14 14

21 Jenny Macdonnell 1 10 10

22 Jude Wheeler 4 9 4 2 2 1

23 Louise Owen 1 8 8

24 Eirwen Campbell 1 7 7

25 Gill Stalley 1 5 5

25= Prisca Andrews 4 5 1 1 1 2

27 Chloe Constantinou 1 4 4

27= Louise Andrews 1 4 4

29 Harriet Archer 1 2 2

29= Maggie Swinnerton 1 2 2

31 Lorraine Turner 1 1 1

31= Maria Lawrence 1 1 1
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1 Martin Lloyd 15 192 17 18 15 6 24 18 19 14 13 3 9 7 14 9 6

2 James Mcclintock 13 169 8 7 14 15 13 22 14 16 11 12 17 8 12

3 Antony Constantinou 8 159 21 7 28 20 24 16 25 18

4 Mark Constantinou 8 145 22 8 29 21 23 17 24 1

5 Ashley Pate 8 109 21 15 18 12 6 20 9 8

6 Keith Dunning 8 97 10 18 5 20 13 5 19 7

6= Richard Fox 6 97 20 10 16 14 21 16

8 Glen Smith 10 89 5 5 16 10 12 8 10 4 14 5

9 Robert Nyman 7 71 10 13 7 14 8 7 12

10 Andy Schendel 9 39 3 4 1 3 6 4 6 5 7

11 Jonathan Sharrock 6 35 4 1 8 12 5 5

12 Joe Victor 2 34 16 18

13 Dominic Fox 4 22 7 5 3 7

13= Gary Thompson 2 22 11 11

15 Melvin Trundley 4 20 4 3 3 10

16 Robin Dow 2 17 11 6

17 Rupert Quested 4 12 3 4 2 3

18 Mike Mason 1 10 10

19 Bob Chart 1 8 8

20 Marc Wood 1 5 5

21 Andy Randall 1 4 4

22 Dave Quickenden 1 3 3

22= James Dunning 1 3 3

24 Tim Gray 2 2 1 1

25 Paul Cooper 0 0
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1 Shun-Lai Chan 12 144 10 7 12 15 11 10 4 11 12 28 19 5

2 Debbie Jackson 11 118 5 5 13 17 15 3 8 27 10 13 2

2= Lisa Rooney 9 118 16 13 6 12 4 9 14 26 18

4 Ria Trundley 6 112 19 18 21 19 15 20

5 Elaine Reid 9 97 3 6 7 12 10 20 16 18 5

6 Annette Helliwell 5 96 20 6 29 25 16

7 Hannah Langmead-Thorpe 6 91 1 22 19 8 24 17

8 Helen Elderfield 9 77 1 22 20 17 1 3 7 5 1

9 Karen Chart 8 70 7 18 8 6 7 11 9 4

10 Rosa Constantinou 5 57 3 27 12 11 4

11 Prisca Andrews 4 49 4 19 22 4

12 Grace Charley 2 42 24 18

13 Jenny Cooney 4 41 7 14 7 13

14 Sarah Mccarthy 3 40 26 4 10

15 Sarah Tindley 5 34 1 4 7 8 14

16 Jo Dodge 3 33 17 12 4

17 Ruth Cottam 5 32 4 5 5 11 7

18 Jude Wheeler 4 27 11 3 3 10

19 Alison Fox 4 22 5 1 8 8

20 Chloe Constantinou 1 20 20

21 Penny Wilkins 3 19 2 5 12

22 Harriet Archer 1 17 17

23 Maria Lawrence 1 15 15

24 Gill Stalley 1 14 14

25 Eileen Leonard 5 10 1 1 2 2 4

25= Louise Owen 1 10 10

27 Nicola Stevenson 1 9 9

28 Jenny Macdonnell 1 7 7

29 Eirwen Campbell 1 6 6

30 Louise Andrews 1 4 4

31 Lorraine Turner 1 1 1

31= Maggie Swinnerton 1 1 1
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1 James Mcclintock 13 187 9 8 13 14 18 25 13 9 15 13 25 8 17

2 Martin Lloyd 15 132 10 13 8 3 19 18 5 6 10 1 6 5 12 10 6

3 Glen Smith 10 116 8 14 16 8 13 11 11 5 24 6

4 Antony Constantinou 8 114 8 5 23 15 16 13 18 16

5 Andy Schendel 9 102 5 4 1 4 18 17 23 14 16

6 Mark Constantinou 8 81 9 4 14 11 7 16 17 3

7 Melvin Trundley 4 80 21 28 22 9

8 Ashley Pate 8 75 9 6 10 12 4 21 6 7

9 Richard Fox 6 71 11 6 16 9 14 15

10 Dominic Fox 4 62 21 20 2 19

10= Keith Dunning 8 62 2 17 2 8 7 3 15 8

12 Jonathan Sharrock 6 61 6 2 15 15 14 9

13 Robert Nyman 7 50 2 10 4 12 9 8 5

14 Joe Victor 2 39 16 23

15 Rupert Quested 4 24 7 2 6 9

16 Dave Quickenden 1 21 21

17 Robin Dow 2 13 3 10

18 Gary Thompson 2 12 6 6

19 Mike Mason 1 9 9

20 James Dunning 1 7 7

21 Bob Chart 1 6 6

22 Andy Randall 1 5 5

22= Marc Wood 1 5 5

24 Tim Gray 2 3 1 2

25 Paul Cooper 0 0


